
Bid Opening: 2:30 PM, Friday, June 5, 2009
Mandatory Job Walk: 1:30 PM, Thursday, May 14, 2009
Project No: FM090301S/987722

Engineering II Lab Remodel Rooms 1119B 1119E 

1

2
3
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

A E F G H I J K L M N

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 05/06/09 05/29/09
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 05/06/09 05/29/09
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 05/06/09 05/29/09
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 05/06/09 05/29/09
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 05/06/09 05/29/09
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 05/06/09 05/29/09
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 05/06/09 05/29/09
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 05/06/09 05/29/09

CONSULTANTS
Architects West 1530 Chapala St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-1741 805/564-4121 Consultant 05/06/09 05/29/09
Vinci & Associates (Structural Engineer) 31324 Via Colinas, Suite 101 Westlake Village CA 91362 818/575-9531 818/575-9581 Consultant 05/06/09 05/29/09
The Palt Company (Mechanical Engineer) 3130 Skyway Dr. Suite 408 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/739-1669 805/739-1673 Consultant 05/06/09 05/29/09
JMPE (Electrical Engineer) 156 W. Alamar St. Suite B Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/569-9216 805/569-2405 Consultant 05/06/09 05/29/09
Jacobus & Yuang, Inc. (Cost Estimator) 6477 Telephone Rd., Suite 7-25 Ventura CA 93003 805/339-9434 805/431-3256 Consultant 05/06/09 05/29/09

CONTRACTORS
Kinyon Construction 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 05/06/09 05/29/09
EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 05/07/09 05/29/09
Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 05/07/09 05/29/09
Jack 'N Tool Box NOT BIDDING 05/07/09
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 05/07/09 05/29/09
West Coast Mechanical 728 Union Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-0501 805/966-0520 05/07/09 05/29/09
Cornejo Construction 809 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-6404 805/965-7644 General 05/07/09 05/29/09
Ultra Tek 9528 Somerset Blvd Bellflower CA 90706 562/925-1435 562/925-1483 05/08/09 05/29/09
Senel Construction Engineering 2935 Camino Del Zuro Thousand Oaks CA 91360 805/413-2365 718/425-9311 05/08/09 05/29/09
Electrical Solutions Corporation 2368 Eastman Avenue, Ste 13 Ventura CA 93003 805/658-0848 805/658-0868 05/08/09 05/29/09
J.W. Bailey Construction 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 General 05/11/09 05/29/09
Tasco Construction 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/389-0514 05/11/09 05/29/09
Vastola Electric 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 05/12/09 05/29/09
Below Magid Construction 146 Powers Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-3646 805/966-0279 05/12/09 05/29/09
Ray-Mac Painting, Inc 79 Daily Drive, Ste 189 Camarillo CA 93010 805/676-1066 805/676-1900 05/14/09 05/29/09
Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple Street Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 05/14/09 05/29/09
Schipper Construction 610 E. Cota Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-4359 805/963-1270 General 05/15/09 05/29/09
Viola Construction Co. 1144 Commercial Avenue Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 05/15/09 05/29/09
SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, #135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 05/15/09 05/29/09
Johnson Controls 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562/594-3304 562/799-3621 05/15/09 05/29/09
Werner Tile & Construction 22935 Ventura Blvd, # 222 Woodland Hills CA 91364 818/222-5585 818/222-5527 05/15/09 05/29/09
Whitney Construction 10168 E. Artesia Place Bellflower CA 90706 562/318-4297 562/920-3631 05/15/09 05/29/09
TJ Construction 5304 Elmhurst Street Ventura CA 93003 805/642-8816 805/642-8817 05/18/09 05/29/09
Carroll Construction Company, Inc 121 S. Quarantina St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 05/18/09 05/29/09
Goleta Plumbing & Mechanical 90 Santa Felicia Drive Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 05/20/09 05/29/09
KME Electrical Contractors, Inc 4966 Vejar Drive Agoura Hills CA 91301 818/874-0075 818/874-0076 05/22/09 05/29/09
Anderson Systems 5958 Corta Street Goleta CA 93117 805/683-6133 805/964-2357 Sub 05/27/09 05/29/09
Baxter Insurance Services 225 E. Carrillo Street, Ste 201 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-4048 05/27/09 05/29/09
Good Service Electric 360 Hollywood Blvd. Oxnard CA 93035 805/844-8315 805/382-4095 05/28/09 05/29/09
Craig Roofing 132 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-5331 805/962-1168 Sub 05/28/09 05/29/09
Precision Welding 5790 Thornwood, Ste B Goleta CA 93117 805/683-1848 805/964-6653 06/01/09 06/01/09
JPL Electric 1225 Callens Road Ventura CA 93007 805/650-6484 805/650-6572 06/01/09 06/01/09
Tower Air 867 S. Kellogg Avenue, Ste B Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0059 805/681-0069 Sub 06/01/09 06/01/09
All Weather, Inc 354 S. Fairview Avenue, Ste A Goleta CA 93117 805/964-7900 805/964-2353 06/02/09 06/02/09
Delta Welding & Fabricators 5726 Thornwood Drive Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0336 805/681-6222 Sub 06/03/09 06/03/09


	Sheet1

